
Tolono 
In Town Stops - Elementary & JH/HS 

ALL STUDENTS SHOULD BE AT STOPS 5 MINUTES BEFORE SCHEDULED TIMES 

LOCATION SCHOOL AM 
BUS 

PICK UP PM BUS DROP OFF 

E Benham St & S Bourne St (SE) UW T-1 7:28 T-1 2:57 
E Marshall St & S 1st St (SE) UW T-1 7:29 T-1 2:59 
E Marshall & S 4th St (SE) UW T-1 7:31 T-1 3:01 
S 4th St & E Boone St (SE) UW T-1 7:33 T-1 3:02 
E Broadway St & S 2nd St (W) UW T-1 7:34 T-1 3:04 
E Broadway & S Calhoun  UW T-1 7:36 T-1 3:05 
Pease & Benham (before stop sign) UW T-1 7:37 T-1 3:07 
E Benham St & S Bourne St (SE) JH/HS T-1 7:51 T-1 3:18 
E Marshall St & S 1st St (SE) JH/HS T-1 7:53 T-1 3:20 
E Marshall & S 4th St (SE) JH/HS T-1 7:54 T-1 3:21 
S 4th St & E Boone St (SE) JH/HS T-1 7:55 T-1 3:22 
E Broadway St & S 2nd St (W) JH/HS T-1 7:57 T-1 3:23 
E Broadway & S Calhoun  JH/HS T-1 7:58 T-1 3:24 
Pease & Benham (before stop sign) JH/HS T-1 7:59 T-1 3:26 
Tolono Fire Station UW T-2 7:25 T-2 3:05 
E Main St & N 2nd St UW T-2 7:27 T-2 3:06 
East Side Park UW T-2 7:28 T-2 3:07 
Allison Dr & Mabry Ct (NE) UW T-2 7:31 T-2 3:12 
Campbell St & N Bourne St UW T-2 7:33 T-2 3:10 
The Oaks - Mailboxes UW T-13 7:46 T-13 2:55 
The Oaks - Mailboxes JH/HS T-2 7:41 T-2 3:25 
Tolono Fire Station JH/HS T-2 7:44 T-2 3:21 
East Side Park JH/HS T-2 7:48 T-2 3:19 
Campbell St & N Bourne St JH/HS T-2 7:50 T-2 3:17 



Allison Dr & Mabry Ct (NE) JH/HS T-2 7:52 T-2 3:16 
S Condit St & W Austin St UW T-18 7:19 T-18 2:58 
W Holden St & N Condit St (SE) UW T-18 7:20 T-18 2:59 
Deerpath Dr & N Condit St UW T-18 7:23 T-18 3:01 
Deerpath Dr & Windstone Dr UW T-18 7:27 T-18 3:04 
Pease St & W Vine St UW T-18 7:29 T-18 3:06 
W Holden St & N Whitehead St UW T-18 7:32 T-18 3:09 
W Walnut St & N Whitehead St (NE) UW T-18 7:34 T-18 3:10 
S Condit St & W Austin St JH/HS T-18 7:45 T-18 3:25 
W Holden St & N Condit St (SE) JH/HS T-18 7:46 T-18 3:27 
Deerpath Dr & N Condit St JH/HS T-18 7:48 T-18 3:28 
Deerpath Dr & Windstone Dr JH/HS T-18 7:50 T-18 3:30 
Pease St & W Vine JH/HS T-18 7:53 T-18 3:34 
W Holden St & N Whitehead St JH/HS T-18 7:56 T-18 3:36 
W Walnut St & N Whitehead St (NE) JH/HS T-18 7:57 T-18 3:35 
Hand and Hand UW/JH/HS T-12 7:50 T-12 2:57 

 

 

 

 

 

  


